Judge Jason A. Robertson
Thursday, May 29, 2025 to Wednesday, December 31, 2025

Last run at 5/29/2025 1:14:54 PM

Monday, June 23, 2025

9:30 AM 6:23-cv- CME, LLC v. Oasis Car Wash Systems, Inc. Jury Trial
00169-JAR Courtroom 3, Room 432, US Courthouse, 5th & Doc: 69
Okmulgee, Muskogee, OK Rep: R

Monday, August 4, 2025

9:30 AM 6:20-cv- Central States Reprocessing, LLC et al v. Oldcastle Jury Trial
00474-JAR  APG, Inc. et al Doc: 152
Courtroom 3, Room 432, US Courthouse, 5th & Rep: R
Okmulgee, Muskogee, OK

Monday, August 11, 2025

9:30 AM 6:23-cv- Bunn v. United States Department of Health and ~ Non Jury Trial
00081-JAR Human Services Doc: 72
Courtroom 3, Room 432, US Courthouse, 5th & Rep: R
Okmulgee, Muskogee, OK

Monday, August 18, 2025

9:30 AM 6:22-cv- Little v. Bruce McCarty Promotions, LLC et al Jury Trial
00169-JAR  Courtroom 3, Room 432, US Courthouse, 5th & Doc: 78
Okmulgee, Muskogee, OK Rep: R

Tuesday, September 2, 2025

9:30 AM 6:24-cv- Ada Real Estate Joint Venture, LTD v. Staples the Jury Trial
00437-JAR  Office Superstore East, Inc. et al Doc: 18
Courtroom 3, Room 432, US Courthouse, 5th & Rep: R
Okmulgee, Muskogee, OK

Monday, September 29, 2025

9:30 AM 6:24-cv- Singleton v. Trulite Glass & Aluminum Solutions, Jury Trial
00320-JAR  LLC etal Doc: 60
Courtroom 3, Room 432, US Courthouse, 5th & Rep: R
Okmulgee, Muskogee, OK
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Tuesday, October 14, 2025

9:30 AM 6:24-cv-
00235-JAR

Mattox et al v. Sunevolutions et al
Courtroom 3, Room 432, US Courthouse, 5th &
Okmulgee, Muskogee, OK

Monday, November 10, 2025

9:30 AM 6:23-cv-
00187-JAR

Prather v. Sheriff of Pontotoc County
Courtroom 3, Room 432, US Courthouse, 5th &
Okmulgee, Muskogee, OK

Tuesday, November 18, 2025

9:30 AM 6:24-cv-
00221-JAR

Brewer et al v. Enerfin Resources | LP et al.
Courtroom 3, Room 432, US Courthouse, 5th &
Okmulgee, Muskogee, OK

Monday, December 1, 2025

9:30 AM 6:24-cv- Swimmer v. Casey's Retail Company

00255-JAR Courtroom 3, Room 432, US Courthouse, 5th &
Okmulgee, Muskogee, OK

6:24-cv- McGehee et al v. Matherly

00476-JAR Courtroom 3, Room 432, US Courthouse, 5th &

Okmulgee, Muskogee, OK

Monday, December 8, 2025

9:30 AM 6:23-cv-
00253-JAR

Pate v. Park
Courtroom 3, Room 432, US Courthouse, 5th &
Okmulgee, Muskogee, OK

Monday, December 15, 2025

9:30 AM 6:23-cv-
00113-JAR

Burke v. Malati
Courtroom 3, Room 432, US Courthouse, 5th &
Okmulgee, Muskogee, OK
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